
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024
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SUMMARY 0.00 1,900,000.00 1,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,900,000.00 2,262,459.22 207,243.84 152,494.64 1,883,132.74 0.00 2,242,871.22 195,897.81 37,518.67 2,006,135.53 0.00 2,239,552.01 0.00 19,588.00 3,319.21 0.00362,459.22

0.001,900,000.00Unreleased Appropriations 0.00 0.00 1,878,267.001,900,000.00 1,881,387.000.00 0.001,900,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,900,000.00 1,881,387.00 3,120.000.00 18,613.001,878,267.000.000.00

II. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND 0.00 1,900,000.00 1,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,900,000.00 1,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,881,387.00 0.00 1,881,387.00 0.00 0.00 1,878,267.00 0.00 1,878,267.00 0.00 18,613.00 3,120.00 0.000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 1,900,000.00 1,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,900,000.00 1,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,881,387.00 0.00 1,881,387.00 0.00 0.00 1,878,267.00 0.00 1,878,267.00 0.00 18,613.00 3,120.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses 0.00 4,293.00 4,293.00 0.00 1,893.00 0.00 2,400.00 4,293.00 0.00 0.00 4,293.00 0.00 4,293.00 0.00 0.00 1,173.00 0.00 1,173.00 0.00 0.00 3,120.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 4,293.00 4,293.00 0.00 1,893.00 0.00 2,400.00 4,293.00 0.00 0.00 4,293.00 0.00 4,293.00 0.00 0.00 1,173.00 0.00 1,173.00 0.00 0.00 3,120.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 1,757,570.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 1,757,570.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 1,757,570.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.001,757,570.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 1,757,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 138,137.00 138,137.00 0.00 (1,893.00) 0.00 140,030.00 138,137.00 0.00 0.00 119,524.00 0.00 119,524.00 0.00 0.00 119,524.00 0.00 119,524.00 0.00 18,613.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 138,137.00 138,137.00 0.00 (1,893.00) 0.00 140,030.00 138,137.00 0.00 0.00 119,524.00 0.00 119,524.00 0.00 0.00 119,524.00 0.00 119,524.00 0.00 18,613.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 40,030.00 40,030.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,030.00 40,030.00 0.00 0.00 25,934.00 0.00 0.0025,934.00 0.00 25,934.00 0.00 25,934.00 0.00 14,096.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 98,107.00 98,107.00 0.00 (1,893.00) 0.00 100,000.00 98,107.00 0.00 0.00 93,590.00 0.00 0.0093,590.00 0.00 93,590.00 0.00 93,590.00 0.00 4,517.00 0.00 0.000.00

207,243.840.00Unobligated Allotment 195,897.81 37,518.67 361,285.010.00 1,745.740.00 152,494.640.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00362,459.22 361,484.22 199.210.00 975.00127,868.53362,459.220.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 362,459.22 207,243.84 152,494.64 1,745.74 0.00 361,484.22 195,897.81 37,518.67 127,868.53 0.00 361,285.01 0.00 975.00 199.21 0.00362,459.22

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 362,459.22 207,243.84 152,494.64 1,745.74 0.00 361,484.22 195,897.81 37,518.67 127,868.53 0.00 361,285.01 0.00 975.00 199.21 0.00362,459.22

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,576.97 0.00 0.00 4,126.18 975.00 2,951.97 199.21 0.00 4,126.18 975.00 0.00 2,951.97 0.00 3,926.97 0.00 0.00 199.21 0.00549.21

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,576.97 0.00 0.00 4,126.18 975.00 2,951.97 199.21 0.00 4,126.18 975.00 0.00 2,951.97 0.00 3,926.97 0.00 0.00 199.21 0.00549.21

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.789,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,796.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (975.00) 0.00 0.00 975.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 975.00 0.00 0.001,950.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (975.00) 0.00 0.00 975.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 975.00 0.00 0.001,950.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (975.00) 0.00 0.00 975.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 975.00 0.00 0.001,950.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,300.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,300.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,001.97) 0.00 0.00 337,861.26 186,772.06 149,542.67 1,546.53 0.00 337,861.26 175,426.03 37,518.67 124,916.56 0.00 337,861.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00340,863.23

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,370.03 0.00 123,370.03 0.00 0.00 123,370.03 0.00 0.00 123,370.03 0.00 123,370.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00123,370.03

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (400.00) 0.00 0.00 16,598.59 15,052.06 0.00 1,546.53 0.00 16,598.59 7,526.03 7,526.03 1,546.53 0.00 16,598.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,998.59

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,601.97) 0.00 0.00 197,892.64 171,720.00 26,172.64 0.00 0.00 197,892.64 167,900.00 29,992.64 0.00 0.00 197,892.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00200,494.61

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,601.97) 0.00 0.00 197,892.64 171,720.00 26,172.64 0.00 0.00 167,900.00197,892.64 29,992.64 0.00 0.00 197,892.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00200,494.61

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (9,796.78) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,796.78

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (9,796.78) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,796.78

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 1,900,000.00 1,900,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,900,000.00 2,262,459.22 207,243.84 152,494.64 1,883,132.74 0.00 2,242,871.22 195,897.81 37,518.67 2,006,135.53 0.00 2,239,552.01 0.00 19,588.00 3,319.21 0.00362,459.22
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